Lahtoaika
9.00.00
9.00.00
9.00.00
9.00.00
9.00.00
9.00.00
9.00.00
9.00.00
9.59.40
10.00.00
10.00.20
10.00.40
10.01.00
10.01.20
10.01.40
10.02.00
10.02.20
10.02.40
10.03.00
10.03.20
10.03.40
10.04.00
10.04.20
10.04.40
10.05.00
10.05.20
10.05.40
10.06.00
10.06.20
10.06.40
10.07.00
10.07.20
10.07.40
10.08.00
10.08.20
10.08.40
10.09.00
10.09.20
10.09.40
10.10.00
10.10.20
10.10.40
10.11.00
10.11.20
10.11.40
10.12.00
10.12.20
10.12.40
10.13.00

Sukunimi
Rouvali
Pihlajamaki
Kettunen
Uronen
Hagg
Savela
Sandell
Vaha
Uusitalo
Hartikainen
Heikkonen
Hujanen
Hyrkas
Lasse
Harkonen
Jaaskeldinen
Kaasinen
Lappalainen
Narhi
P6yhonen
Reinikainen
Sinkko
Suvanto
Uksila
Vayrynen
Kotiranta
Lastujoki
Uusitalo
Hiltunen
Ruokonen
Kangasmaki
Kotanen
Siltala
Viitanen
Suihkonen
Kiiski
Perkamo
Lofstrom
Tunturi
Liukko
Joutsenniemi
Kuusi
Salonen
Rytkénen
Svenskberg
Sameri
Hamalainen
Savonen
Kolehmainen

Etunimi
Ari-Pekka
Jari
Jerry
Marjut
Toni
Jarmo
Petteri
Kauko
Reino
Markus
Jukka
Jani
Mikko
Kaapa
Valtteri
Pekka
Markus
Aimo
Jorma
Suvi
Jouni
Risto
Antti
Jaakko
Matti
Kalle
Jake
Jukka
Ville
Miika
Marko
Tero
Onni
Risto
Matti
Osmo
Osmo
Martin
Markku
lImo
Juhani
Klaus
Marja-Liisa
Antti
Lars
Juha
Raimo
Eero
Veijo

Sarja/joukkue
M55
M65
M50
N40
M60
M65
M50
M75
M70

M
M65
M
M40
M65
M
M50
M50
M50
M55
N
M60
M40
M40
M60
M55
M40
IBD
Electrofit
Downtown 65
Ski Jyvaskyla
Team Rahola
X-tri Lahti
M80
M80
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M70
N70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70



10.13.20
10.13.40
10.14.00
10.14.20
10.14.40
10.15.00
10.15.20
10.15.40
10.16.00
10.16.20
10.16.40
10.17.00
10.17.20
10.17.40
10.18.00
10.18.20
10.18.40
10.19.00
10.19.20
10.19.40
10.20.00
10.20.20
10.20.40
10.21.00
10.21.20
10.21.40
10.22.00
10.22.20
10.22.40
10.23.00
10.23.20
10.23.40
10.24.00
10.24.20
10.24.40
10.25.00
10.25.20
10.25.40
10.26.00
10.26.20
10.26.40
10.27.00
10.27.20
10.27.40
10.28.00
10.28.20
10.28.40
10.29.00
10.29.20
10.29.40

Liukkonen
Heikkila
Virtanen
Espo
Tanttu
Ropponen
Salonen
Huunan-Seppala
Antila
Helminen
Aalto
Saarinen
Nikkanen
Lappalainen
Ahlqvist
Vikman
Vaisanen
Huunan-Seppala
Parssinen
Salonen
Tyrkas
Maanpaa
Tolvanen
Kyckling
Hyrkas
Helminen
Tolmunen
Lindstrom
Kokko
Heikkinen
Muilu
Hirvonen
Maanpaa
Kivi
Liukkala
Supponen
Langstrom
Voima
Jarvenpaa
Kilpeldinen
Sippu
Korpijarvi
Lehtonen
Herranen
Pikkarainen
Rauttola
Prittinen
Kaipia
Liukkala
Lindroos

Raimo
Tapio
Matti J.
Matti
Unto
Pekka
Esa
Matti
Tero
Jaakko
Eero
Hannu
Aulis
Hannu
Pekka
Kalevi
Aimo
Liisa
Jaakko
Terttu
Jouko
Maritta
Ari

Aki
Kari
Erkki
Ari
Mikael
Juha
Jussi
Matti
Markku
Sauli
Ilkka
Pekka
Matti
Veikko
Jussi
Antti
Elina
Ossi
Kirsi
Juha
Johanna
Toni
Tiia-Maria
Juha
Riikka
Jaakko
Katri

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M65
N65
M65
N65
M65
N65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M40
N40
M40
M40

M50
N55

N40



10.30.00
10.30.20
10.30.40
10.31.00
10.31.20
10.31.40
10.32.00
10.32.20
10.32.40
10.33.00
10.33.20
10.33.40
10.34.00
10.34.20
10.34.40
10.35.00
10.35.20
10.35.40
10.36.00
10.36.20
10.36.40
10.37.00
10.37.20
10.37.40
10.38.00
10.38.20
10.38.40
10.39.00
10.39.20
10.39.40
10.40.00
10.40.20
10.40.40
10.41.00
10.41.20
10.41.40
10.42.00
10.42.20
10.42.40
10.43.00
10.43.20
10.43.40
10.44.00
10.44.20
10.44.40
10.45.00
10.45.20
10.45.40
10.46.00
10.46.20

Valimaki
Kivela
Nurminen
Rasku

Hilander
llola
Rauttola
Leinonen
Kilpeldinen
Huttunen
Seppa
Lindberg
Hakala
Pohjola
Huovinen
Ylitalo

Borgenstrom

Kirves
Harjula
Vanttinen
Pennala
Ruuska
Mahlamaki
Soini
Holso
Nyyssdnen
Kantola
Valli
Sorvakko
Keranen
Lepikko
Peipinen
Lyyra
Miettinen
Lepikko
Ojala
Kahkonen
Kauppinen
Lax
Huttunen
Tonteri
Koninki
Hokkanen
Pylvdnen
Espo
Karjalainen
Honkanen
Lindfors
Helkela

Markus
Riikka
Jouni
Anne

Mirva
Ari
Marja
Sami
Johanna
Matti
Milla
Lauri
Heli
Olli-Pekka
Terhi
Aki
Elina
Saku
Terhi
Simo
Pirkko
Vesa
Mari
Jussi
Jaana
Juha
Etti
Jarmo
Suvi
Juha-Pekka
Minna
Jouko
Hanna
Jouni
Piia
Ari-Pekka
Erika
Sami
Terhi
Tomi
Raili
Kari
Minna
Esa
Helena
Heikki
Anne
Mattias
Merja

M40
N40
M55
N50

N40
M50
N55
M55
N55

N40

N40
M40

M40
N40
M40

M40
N50
M50
N50
M40
N50

N40
M55

M55

M60
N40
M40

M50
N40
M40
N50
M40
N60
M60
N50
M55
N60

N40



10.46.40
10.47.00
10.47.20
10.47.40
10.48.00
10.48.20
10.48.40
10.49.00
10.49.20
10.49.40
10.50.00
10.50.20
10.50.40
10.51.00
10.51.20
10.51.40
10.52.00
10.52.20
10.52.40
10.53.00
10.53.20
10.53.40
10.54.00
10.54.20
10.54.40
10.55.00
10.55.20
10.55.40
10.56.00
10.56.20
10.56.40
10.57.00
10.57.20
10.57.40
10.58.00
10.58.20
10.58.40
10.59.00
10.59.20
10.59.40
11.00.00
11.00.20
11.00.40
11.01.00
11.01.20
11.01.40
11.02.00
11.02.20
11.02.40
11.03.00

Haiko
Karvonen
Loikas
Tuomisto
Heikkila
Peltomaa
Seppala
Forsblom
Ylanne
Ljungqvist-Sarparanta
Romppainen
Korventausta
Lehtinen
Hohde
Pakkasmaa
Selin
Hakkarainen
Lintukangas
Piesanen
Seppanen
Kankkunen
Tuomi

Ojala
Simola
Nurminen
Espo
Luukko
Siltanen
Liukkonen
Vainio
Kohonen
Hammar
Lehtonen
Pirinen
Leipijarvi
Tuovila
Rissanen
Kauppinen
Sjoberg
Salonen
Kroger
Tavast
Elovaara
Kujansuu
Mantynen
Hakala
Huttunen
Kaavi
Lehtimaki
Matinen

Tero
Maarit
Juha-Pekka
Anne
Rami
Pirjo
Tuomas
Eveliina
Jari
Nina
Pasi
Heidi
Ismo
Elina
Juhana
Minna-Liisa
Tuomas
Anneli
Antti
Kati
Matias
Tiiu
Osmo
Niina
Juuso
Elina
Pasi
Riitta
Mika
Marjut
Antti
Petri
Erkki
Jussi
Joona
Erkki
Tomi
Petteri
Gisle
Jarmo
Hannu
Timo
Kari

Olli
Antti
Jani
Jarmo
Antero
Leo
Arto

M40
N40

N40
M40
N55
M50
N40
M55
N55
M40
N50
M55
N55
M40
N50
M40
N50

N40

N40
M60
N50

NAL22
M55
N50
M40
N55
M40
M50
M60
M40

M55
M55
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M55
M50
M40
M50

M40



11.03.20
11.03.40
11.04.00
11.04.20
11.04.40
11.05.00
11.05.20
11.05.40
11.06.00
11.06.20
11.06.40
11.07.00
11.07.20
11.07.40
11.08.00
11.08.20
11.08.40
11.09.00
11.09.20
11.09.40
11.10.00
11.10.20
11.10.40
11.11.00
11.11.20
11.11.40
11.12.00
11.12.20
11.12.40
11.13.00
11.13.20
11.13.40
11.14.00
11.14.20
11.14.40
11.15.00
11.15.20
11.15.40
11.16.00
11.16.20
11.16.40
11.17.00
11.17.20
11.17.40
11.18.00
11.18.20
11.18.40
11.19.00
11.19.20
11.19.40

Viinikka
Lauttia
Hyppanen
Vihonen
Hokkanen
Koivisto
pekkala
Rantala
Nurmela
Manninen
Ylénen
Jokiranta
Paalumaki
Kohonen
Hevonoja
Kinnunen
Tukiainen
Amper
Kumpula
Korpinen
Jarvenpaa
Makipelto
Honkala
Myllymaki
Hiltunen
Sarilampi
Gustafsson
Raiha
Sarvela
Vesteri
Mikkelsson
Karjalainen
Lintumaki
Matikka
Korhonen
Monto
Nikkola
Drocan
Suominen
Pitkdnen
Paju
Kailari
Kettunen
Tervala
lImarinen
Aavajarvi
Huuhka
Juntunen
Ojala
Ruuti

Markku
Petri
Petteri
Tom
Ari
Tommi
max
Esa
Juha-Heikk
Hannu
Mikko
Timo
Mikko
Timo
Jani
Kari
Teemu
Robert
Alpo
Arto
Pekka
Eero
Juha
Kristian
Ari
Pasi
Esa
Jarkko
Hannu
Tatu
Lasse
Ossi
Aki
Ilkka
Pekka
Jouni
Antti
Mikko
Petteri
Oskari
Martti
Ollipekka
Pyry
Mika
Markus
Heikki Sakari
Jouko
Joona
Oliver
Marko



11.20.00
11.20.20
11.20.40
11.21.00
11.21.20
11.21.40
11.22.00
11.22.20
11.22.40
11.23.00
11.23.20
11.23.40
11.24.00
11.24.20
11.24.40
11.25.00
11.25.20
11.25.40
11.26.00
11.26.20
11.26.40
11.27.00
11.27.20
11.27.40
11.28.00
11.28.20
11.28.40
11.29.00
11.29.20
11.29.40
11.30.00

Pukki
Lehto
litti
Markelin
Murto
Jokela

Virolainen
Kytola
Hyppanen
Lahtinen
Eronen
Kuivaniemi
Kantola
Tuomi
Kuumola
Myllari
Porkka
Makinen
[Imarinen
Bogopolskiy
Ahonen
Husari
Myllymaki
Supponen
Kohonen
Kohonen
Nordlund
Perala
Porkka
Forsblom

Seitsonen

Ari
Raine
Jukka
Lauri
Rami
Arto

Juhani
Hannu
Olli
Vesa
Timo
Esa
Markus
Tuomo
Veikko
Reijo
Rauli
Jussi
Pyry
Gennady
Janne
Jaakko
Tuija
Sanna
Jani
Janne
Jarkko
Tuomas
Paivi
Susanna

Mika

M50
M60
M50
M40

M60

M50

M55

M50
MAL22

M50

M55
M55
M40

M40
M40

N40
N40
M40

M40
M40
N40
N40

M50



